
PARCEL B FORT WHITE SQUARE. (DOL

663-83, 775-135, 785-5, 834-1404

REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 21 LLC
ATTN: PM DEPT #4427, 11995 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN DIEGO, CA 92130-2565

34-6S-16-04059-302

1100 STORES/1 STORY
02

34616.030 1.00/
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4

483,638
26,875

126,901
637,414

0
637,414

0
637,414
637,414

0

651,432

1268/2524 1/15/2014 WD U I 37 1,194,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MMG FT WHITE LLC

REALTY INCOME PROPE

1231/1506 3/15/2012 WD U I 37 910,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T R C PROPERTIES INC

MMG FT WHITE LLC

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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30273 REMODEL 700 07/11/2012

25056 ADDN COMM 1,040 09/29/2006

18254 COMMERCIAL 705 05/08/2001

HX Base Yr

7255 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 12,224 104.2583 57.34 700,924 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 12080

BAS 900 100 900 35,608

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 158,258

BAS 7,180 100 7,180 284,074

CAN 480 30 144 5,697

12,560 12,224 483,638

BAS= W68 BAS= W12 BAS= N50 E80 S50 W80$ S30 S45 E12 N75$ S75
W12 S26 CAN= S6 E80 N6 W80$ E80 N101$.

BAS
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75

12

26

80
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12
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BAS50

80

50

80

CAN6
80

6
80

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 6,148.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 9,222

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 936.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,808

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 18.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 270

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 856.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,284

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 14,768.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 13,291

26,875

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 59,024.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 79,682

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 59,024.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 47,219


